Topdiode Manufacturing Company Te': +86 (°)7_69 8252 32“
Skype: topd10de@ | | |F Email: info@topdiode.com
Diode Capacitors Website: www.topdiode.com
CT4 SERIES RADIAL MULTILAYER (MONO) CERAMIC CAPACITOR
CT42 SERIES AXIAL MULTILAYER (MONO) CERAMIC CAPACITOR
Features
Miniature size,wide capacitance
Ammo Tape packaging available for auto-placement. //Coating by epoxy resin,creales the excellent humidity

1808 (Code E) NIA NIA b Shape E0b5 b Shape E0b5
1812 (Code F) NIA NIA [) Shape F0b5 b Shape F0b5
How to order for CT4 radial MLCC, CT42 axial MLCC
cn l @ _K 0050 BOb2 L 000
Sufflx Indicate CustomerIm Material God. Cagacltanco Code Toleranco Ratod Voltage Slze God. Package Code
S clal Ro ulrement
CT4 For coramlc cap pF Code: 151 two digits C: +I-0.25pF 0050: 5OVDC BOb2: Insldo chip 0805, b shape, 2.54mm B: Bulk
CT42 B: X7R
E: 25U represent significant figures D: +I-0.5pF 0100: 1OOVDC CT42 Axial lead MLCC A: Ammo Taped 000: Indicating Standard
2: Y5V 3rd digit represents multiplier F: +I-1% 0200: ZOOVDC 0017: size code 17 R: Tape & Reel
U: Y5U (number of zeros to follow) G: +I-2% 0500: 500VDC If for cut lead: or long loads:
P: Y5P 106 = 10uF H: +I-2.5% 1000: 1KVDC CT4 Radial MLCC Size Code 000: mean standard LL
V: 25V 105 = 1uF J: +I—S% 2000: 2KVDC BOb2: inside chip 0805. b shape. 2.54mm 035: cut leads to 3.5mm
X: X5R 040: cut leads to 4mm
Y: Y5T 104 = 0.1uF K: +I—10% 250: 25mm long leads
D: N47oo 100= 10pF L: +I-15%
g?ä° g;g=_371PF 2"‚;'333„
cn su. Code (Inside Chlp, Lead Shape, Pitch Size)
T: .xrr R47;0.Ä7':>FF vi +20-10% Eg. : am man inside chip 0005 size, B shape pm. 2.54mm
_a_ _w_
' _L
A: 0603 chlp Inside 0a: I shape 2: 2.54mm Pitch
B: 0005 chip Inside Ob: b shape 5: 5.00mm pitch
C: 1206 chip Inside C1: C1 Shine 3: 3.5mm ph:h
D: 1210 chip inside cs: cs amp.
E: 1808 chip inside
F: 1812 chip Inside
G: 2220 chip Inside
H: 2225 chip inside
|: 3035 chip lmlde
Note: Specification is subject to change without furlher notice. For more details and updates, please visit our website.